St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

ST. LUCIE COUNTY BLOCK GRANT OPERATING ASSISTANCE
4071874 Non-SIS

Project Description: OPERATING/ADMIN. ASSISTANCE

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY ST. LUCIE COUNTY

County: ST. LUCIE

From:

To:

Length: 0

Phase Group: OPERATIONS

Phase Fund Code 2023 2024 2025 2026
OPS DDR 0 0 736,829 841,334
OPS DPTO 0 0 80,000 0

OPS LF 0 0 816,829 841,334

2027
866,574
0
866,574

1,633,658 1,682,668 1,733,148 5,049,474

Total
2,444,737
80,000
2,524,737

Prior Year Cost: 3,366,788Future Year Cost: OTotal Project Cost: 11,542,216 LRTP: Page 3-9
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