ST. LUCIE COUNTY BLOCK GRANT OPERATING ASSISTANCE

4071874 Non-SIS

Project Description: OPERATING/ADMIN. ASSISTANCE

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY ST. LUCIE COUNTY

County: ST. LUCIE

From: To:

Length: 0

Phase Group: OPERATIONS

Phase	Fund Code	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total
OPS	DDR	0	0	736,829	841,334	866,574	2,444,737
OPS	DPTO	0	0	80,000	0	0	80,000
OPS	LF	0	0	816,829	841,334	866,574	2,524,737
				1,633,658	1,682,668	1,733,148	5,049,474

Prior Year Cost: 3,366,788Future Year Cost: 0Total Project Cost: 11,542,216 LRTP: Page 3-9